
Print
Office of Development Commissioner for Handlooms

e-Allotment of Stalls
Waiting List of Participants for Hathkargha Mela(SHE) at Udaipur

Reporting Date: 11-10-2024 4.24.23 PM

S.No Society Name HL Mark No/IHB No Address
Handloom
Products

Category Slot

1
Shadab Prathmik
Bunkar S. S. Ltd.

HLM/VAR/12/419611 &
BR/008/2016 Dt.
15/09/2023

Kathalbari Badi
Khanjarpur Bhagalpur
Bihar Bihar

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

2
Nilofer Silk
Industrial Co op
Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/23/30049
J 15/56-I-1-A Doshipura
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

3
The Lone Pashmina
WICS
HLM/LUD/01/33146

HLM/LUD/01/33146

Saidpora Eidgah
Srinagar Jammu &
Kashmir Jammu and
Kashmir

Kanishwal General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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4
Ketu Handloom Silk
Industrial Co
Society Ltd.

HLM/VAR/67/30130

Parashurampur
Narayanpur Mirzapur
Uttar Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

5
Marjina Silk
Handloom Co-Op
Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/67/30127

Bindpurwa Khurd
Aharaura Mirzapur
Uttar Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

6

Bishnupur Gram
Panchayat Tantubay
Samabay Samity
Ltd.

HLM-KOL-45-30447

Vill.- Bablari Colony,
P.O.- Bablari, Nabadw
Dist.- Nadia West
Bengal West Bengal

Dress
material

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

7 Bunkar Kalyan SHG HLM/VAR/90/70026
Hirakhutahari Bhagaiya
Godda Jharkhand
Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

8
Alfiya Handloom
Silk Co Op Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/90/30200
Satpokhari Dulhipur
Chandauli Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

9
Puraini Prathmik
Binkar S. S. Ltd.

HLM/KOL/12/30417
Momintola Puraini
Bhagalpur Bihar Bihar

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

10/11/24, 4:24 PM localhost:44320/Default3

https://localhost:44320/Default3 2/15



10

The Satnam
Handloom Co-op
Industrial (Prod)
Society Ltd

HLM/DLN/45/30164
A- 121 Swami
Shradhanan Bhalshwa
Delhi Delhi

Bed Sheet General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

11
Varanasi Marketing
Weavers Co-Op
soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/89/30013
s Visheshwarganj
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

12

The District
Handloom
Exportable
Marketing
Industrial Co-Op
Union Ltd.

HLM/VAR/89/30014

K 52/60-A, Briddhkal
Visheshwarganj
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

13
Anjuman Silk PWCS
Ltd.

HLM/KOL/12/30391
Champanagar
Bhagalpur Bihar Bihar

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

14
Silk Weavers Colony
Co Op Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/90/30201
J 11/32 Nati Imli
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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15
Kathalbari
Hathkargha Bunkar
Vikas SHG

BR/183/2023
Badi Khanjarpur
Bhagalpur Bihar Bihar

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

16
Birsha Munda
Handloom

HLM/VARANASI/45/437
449

Hirakhutahari Bhagaiya
Godda Jharkhand
Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

17
Bunkar Sahkari
Samiti Ltd

HLM/VAR/56/30119
Vill-Sarangpur Deipur
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

18
Harsos Hathkargha
Cluster Vikas Samiti

HLM/VAR/56/70009
Vill & Post- Harsos
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

19
Durlabh Handloom
Silk Co-op Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/78/30140
Kotwa Koraut Varanasi
Uttar Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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20
Arzoo Handloom
Co-op Soc. Ltd.

HLM/VAR/89/30166

Sikthi Shah
Mohammadp
Mubarakpur Azamgarh
Uttar Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

21
Indian Home Fab
Private Ltd.

HLM/PANIPAT/45/3363
50

plot No. 17, Risalu Road
Panipat Haryana
Haryana

Furnishing General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

22
Resham Bunkar
SHG

HLM/VARANASI/34/434
463

Hirakhutahari Bhagaiya
Sahebganj Jharkhand
Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

23
Rahi Handloom
WICS

HLM/LUD/23/44222
Akad Mattan Anantnag
Jammu & Kashmir
Jammu and Kashmir

Kanishwal General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

24
Quality Hand Silk
weavers Co-op.
Society Ltd.

HLM/VAR/67/30125
Satpokhari Dulahipur
Chandauli Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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25
Jeelani Handloom
WICS

HLM/LUD/1314/30023

Awantbawan Soura
Srinagar Jammu &
Kashmir Jammu and
Kashmir

Kanishwal General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

26
Debrajpur Tantubay
Samabay Samity
Ltd

HLM-KOL-78-30289

Vill.- Debrajpur, P.O.-
Nabadwip, Dist.- Nadia
West Bengal West
Bengal

Dress
material

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

27 Sapna Silk
HLM/VARANASI/23/419
460

Hirakhutahari Bhagaiya
Godda Jharkhand
Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

28
Anandadhara
Tantubay Samabay
Samity Ltd

HLM-KOL-89-30655

Vill.- Ghurni, P.O-
Senpur, P.S.-
Nakashipara, Dist.-
Nadia West Bengal
West Bengal

Dress
material

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

29
Bharat Industrial
Co-Op Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/89/30182
Qazitola Walidpur Mau
Uttar Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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30
Berojgar Bunkar
Kalyan Samiti

HLM/VARANASI/45/436
717

Bhagaiya Godda
Jharkhand Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

31
Milap Silk Industrial
Co.Op.Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/23/30063
J 3/168-B, Katehar
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

32

Haripur
Nilkuthipara
Tantujibi Kalyan
Samity

HLM-KOL-12-33526

Nilkuthipara, Haripur,
Santipur, Dist.- Nadia
West Bengal West
Bengal

Dress
materia

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

33 Uttam Basak HLM-KOL-67-10023
Vill.- Dhatrigram, Dist.-
Purba Burdwan West
Bengal West Benga

Dress
material

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

34 R S Handloom JH/003/2017
Hirakhutahari Bhagaiya
Godda Jharkhand
Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

35
Nice Silk Handloom
Production Co-Op
Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/23/30053
J-15/15-A, Dosipura
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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36
Joy Maa Durga
S.H.G.

HLM-KOL-23-00127

Vill.- Dakshin Goalpara,
P.O.- Nasaratpur, Dist.-
Burdwan West Bengal
West Bengal

Dress
material

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

37 Ganpati Handloom
HLM/VARANASI/45/437
073

Kaurikhuthari Bhagaiya
Godda Jharkhand
Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

38

Prachin Mayapur
Paschimpara
Tantubay Samabay
Samity Ltd.

HLM-KOL-89-30662

Prachin Mayapur, Paschi
P.O.- Nabadwip, Dist.-
Nadia, West Bengal
West Bengal

Dress
material

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

39 Bhat Crafts HLM/LUD/2021/70039

Zahid Pora Hawal
Srinagar Jammu &
Kashmir Jammu and
Kashmir

Kanishwal General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

40
Arzoo Handloom
Silk Bunkar Co-op
Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/90/30206
Village & Post- Kundi
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

41
Prince Co-
Operative Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/90/30210
J 21/30, Rasoolpura
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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42
Aakifa Handloom
Silk Co Op Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/67/30131

A 17/113-K, Pathani
Tola Varanasi Uttar
Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

43
Famous Handloom
Silk Co-op Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/90/30029

A-32/15, Imli Tale
Chhittanpura Varanasi
Uttar Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

44
Gramin Yuva
Bunkar SHG

HLM/VARANASI/34/434
681

Vishnupur Bhagaiya
Godda Jharkhand
Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

45
Adarsh Silk
Utpadan Sahkari
Samiti Ltd.

HLM-VARANASI-45
438404

Haulia Amilo Azamgarh
Uttar Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

46
The Bhagat Co-
operative Industrial
Society Ltd.

HLM/DLN/45/30076
B-3, Bunkar Colony
Bharat Nagar Delhi
Delhi

Bed Sheet General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

47
Kaifiat Handloom
Co-Op Soc.Ltd.

HLM-VARANASI-45
438409

Amilo Azamgarh Uttar
Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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48
Pubali Weavers Co
operative Society
Ltd.

HLM-KOL-56-30595
Vill.+ P.O.- Buincha,
Dist.- Nadia West
Bengal West Bengal

Dress
material

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

49
Nadai Co-operative
Weaving Society
Ltd.

HLM-KOL-78-30238
Vill.+P.O.- Nadai, Dist.-
Purba Burdwan West
Bengal West Bengal

Dress
material

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

50
Belgaria Tangail
Tantubay Samabay
Samity Ltd.

HLM-KOL-56-30593
Vill.+ P.O.- Fulia Colony,
Dist.- Nadia West
Bengal West Bengal

Dress
materia

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

51
Vananchal
Handloom Fabric

JH/043/2023
Hirakhutahari Bhagaiya
Godda Jharkhand
Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

52
Zoya Handloom
Co-Op Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/01/30213

Shahmohammadpur
Mubarakpur Azamgarh
Uttar Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

53
Super Star
Handloom Co
Op.Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/34/30066

K 48/13-B, Qutuban
Shah Vishesharganj
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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54
Sonali Bunkar
Kalyan Samiti

HLM/VARANASI/34/435
470

Lobanda Godda
Jharkhand Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

55
Sri Ramkrishna
S.H.G.

HLM-KOL-12-7-00125

Vill.- Dakshin Goalpara,
P.O.- Nasaratpur, Dist.-
Burdwan West Bengal
West Benga

Dress
materia

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

56
Shaheen Pashmina
WICS

HLM/LUD/1718/30135

Nalabal Nowshera
Srinagar Jammu &
Kashmir Jammu and
Kashmir

Kanishwal General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

57

Dakshin Goalpara
Tant Bastra
Babashayee Kalyan
Sangha

HLM-KOL-12-7-00124

Vill.- Dakshin Goalpara,
P.O.- Nasaratpur, Dist.-
Burdwan West Bengal
West Bengal

Dress
material

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

58
Muskan Handloom
Silk Co-Op Soc.Ltd.

HLM-VARANASI-12
41689

J 3/168 B, Katehar
Pilikothi Varanasi Uttar
Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

59
Shaziya Hatkargha
Swayam Sahayata
Samuh

HLM-VARANASI-34
335349

N-15/440, B-11, Ahmad
N Bazardiha Varanasi
Uttar Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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60
Bunkar Kalyan
Khadi SHG

HLM/VARANASI/23/419
459

Kaurikhuthari Bhagaiya
Godda Jharkhand
Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

61 Gramin Bunkar SHG
HLM/VARANASI/34/435
553

Vishnupur Bhagaiya
Godda Jharkhand
Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

62
Hind Bunkar
Sahkari Samiti Ltd.

HLM-VARANASI-45
436527

Mohabatpura, Amilo
Azamgarh Uttar
Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

63
Inayat Hathkargha
Swayam Sahayta
Samuh (SHG

HLM-VARANASI-34
335062

N-12/367 C-2, Makdum
N Bazardiha Varanasi
Uttar Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

64
Siddhi Vinayak
Handloom

HLM/VARANASI/34/434
652

Kaurikhuthari Bhagaiya
Godda Jharkhand
Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

65
Kohinoor
Hathkargha Co Op
Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/34/30077

Newada Amilo
Azamgarh Uttar
Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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66
Quality Handloom
Silk Co-Op Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/90/30025
J 27/28 Jainpura
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

67
Akash Bunkar
Handloom Co-Op
Soc.Ltd.

HLM-VARANASI-45
438407

Purani Basti
Mubarakpur Azamgarh
Uttar Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

68
Salma Handloom
Co-Op Soc.Ltd.

HLM-VARANASI-45
438408

Saraiyan Mubarakpur
Azamgarh Uttar
Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

69
Janmasthan Para
Tantubay Samabay
Samity Ltd.

HLM-KOL-45-437532

Natun Para, Prachin
Maya P.O.- Nabadwip,
Dist.- Nadia West
Bengal West Bengal

Dress
material

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

70
Jharkhand Bunkar
Kalyan Khadi SHG

HLM/VARANASI/45/438
395

Bhagaiya Godda
Jharkhand Jharkhand

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

71
Varanasi Handloom
Development Co-
Op Soc.Ltd.

HLM-VARANASI-23
431975

A 32/217, Chittanpura
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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72 Puneet Overseas
HLM/PANIPAT/34/3352
82

Shiv Nagar Panipat
Haryana Haryana

Furnishing General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

73

Uttar Goalpara
Weavers Co-
operative Society
Ltd.

HLM-KOL-45-30457
Vill.- Uttar Goalpara
West Bengal West
Bengal

Dress
material

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

74 Nitai Chandra Basak HLM-KOL-23-44759

Prachin Mayapur,
Basakp P.O.- Nabadwip,
Dist.- Nadia, West
Bengal West Bengal

Dress
material

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

75
Ujala Silk Weavers
Co-op Soc.Ltd

HLM/VAR/34/30067
A 29/56-B, Baluwabeer
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

76
Sristal Resham &
Suit Bastra PWCS
Ltd.

HLM/VARANASI/12/456
644

Sohsarai Nalanda Bihar
Bihar

Silk Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

77

Bazardiha
Handloom Weaver
Producer Company
Ltd

HLM-VARANASI-12
419975

N 12/2, Amba, Nai basti
Bazardiha Varanasi
Uttar Pradesh East Uttar
Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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78 Hathkargha SHG.
HLM/NEEW DELHI
(NARAINA)/34/435568

Vikas Nagar Dehradun
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand

Jacket General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

79

Santipur
Prakalpadhin
Tantusilpi Sambay
Samity Ltd.

HLM-KOL-78-30005

7, Lakshmitala Bazar
Stree P.O.- Santipur,
Dist.- Nadia West
Bengal West Benga

Dress
materia

General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024

80
Adhunik Handloom
Silk/Cotton Co-Op
Soc.Ltd.

HLM/VAR/89/30012

K 52/43-A, Briddhkal,
Visheshwarganj
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh
East Uttar Pradesh East

Saree General

15-10-
2024 to
28-10-
2024
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